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13 All concerned to note TafT arfed e # 9

14  Appear for interview AP R b forg SufRerd g8isy
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17  As directed IR RN

18 As desired J1 aifed

19  As modified JT g d /FeNed

20  Alteration in draft g H gRad-

N
[T

As per list enclosed

A ol & IR



22 Attention isinvited to

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Background of the case
Before issue
Baised opinon

Break in service due to bad conduct

By return of post

By authority of

Budget provision exists
Bill outstanding

Case ia closed now

Carry out orders

Cease to have effect

Charge handed over

Condone

Come into force

Contempt of court

Checked and found correct
Decision is awaited

Delay was unavoidable
Deemed to be

Delay is regretted

Delete the following line

Do the needful

Duly signed

Error is regretted

Extract should be taken
Explanation may be called for
Exparte Statement

Facilities are available
Figures do not tally

For inquiry and report

For disposal

For favour of orders
Forwarded and recommended
Forwarded for ready reference
Government is of the opinion
Hard and fast rule

Hold in abeyance
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| am desired to say
Incorfirmation of your letters
Incontravention of
Inpursuance of the policy
Issue as modified
Item by item
Joined duty
Joining report
Keep with the file
Last pay certificate
Lowest Quotation
Make interim arrangements
May be kept in view
Mentioned against each
Nature of work
Naglect of duty
No bar
No objection certificate
Noted please
Not satisfactory
Null and void
Obligatory
On temporary basis
Otherwise action will be taken
Office proposes
Pay order
Please expedite reply
Posting order
Prime facia
Personal attention is required
Quash the order
Quick disposal
Returned duly endorse
Remarks adverse
Subject to approval
Terms of reference
Under consideration
Violaltion of rules
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Will be dealt seriously
You are authorised to

Absolute Value
Account
Account Head
Account Payee
Accumulated Loss
Acquit
Adjustment
Assets
Base price
Barter
Bond
Bank Lien
Borrower
Bear
Black Market
Cash certificate
Chest
Consolidate
Claim
Contract
Custom Permit
Contract of indemnity
Cargo
Contraband
Cartage
Defaulter
Devaluation
Dear Money
Date of Maturity
Donee
Endowment
Excise Duty
Exchequer
Free trade
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Floating Currency
Final settlement
Face value

Glut

Guarantee
Goodwill

Hundi
Hypothecation
Invoice
Instalment
Joining time
Kite Flying
Lead Bank

(A) Live stock
Lumpsum
Maturity Date
Mutilated
Mortgage
Monoply
Marine Insurance
Nomination
Normal price
Offer

Outgoing

Pay

Panel

Passanger
Premisory Note
Petition

Public company
Plaintiff

Power
Promoters
Payable
Quarterly
Quotations
Query

Receipt
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73 Recovery

74 Remittance

75 Renewal

76 Risk Date

77 Revival of policy
78 Refundable

79 Reservation Chart
80 Shipping order
81 Speculator

82 Subsidy

83 Survivor

84 Surcharge

85 Tariff

86 Tax assessment
87 Tape price

88 Turn over

89 Under taking

90 Unpaid

91 Upswing

92 Vault

93 Worldwide recession
94 Write off

95 Weak Bull

96 With accident benefit
97 Yeild

98 Yield Tax

99 Zone

100 Zonal Office
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